11501451

CH \$40 OC

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the last name of Ivan Fernandez to Ivan Fernandez-Corbaton and the middle initial for Roland Rick to Roland R. Rick previously recorded on Reel 020685 Frame 0346. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the last name for Ivan is Fernandez-Corbaton and the middle initial for Roland is R

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Jeremy M. Stein	09/17/2008
Borislav Ristic	09/24/2008
Roland R. Rick	10/03/2008
Messay Amerga	09/30/2008
Ivan Fernandez-Corbaton	10/01/2008

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	QUALCOMM Incorporated
Street Address:	5775 Morehouse Drive
Internal Address:	Patent Department/Central Administration
City:	San Diego
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	92121

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11501451

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (858)658-2502

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 858-845-4265

Email: patent.docketing.us@qualcomm.com
Correspondent Name: QUALCOMM INCORPORATED

Address Line 1: 5775 MOREHOUSE DR.

Address Line 2: Patent Department/Central Administration

PATENT REEL: 021644 FRAME: 0054

500668982

Address Line 4: SAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA 92121		
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	010374C1	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Leslie S. Miller	
Total Attachments: 18		
source=010374C1_2008-10-07_ASSIGN#p	page1.tif	
source=010374C1_2008-10-07_ASSIGN#page2.tif		
source=010374C1_2008-10-07_ASSIGN#page3.tif		
source=010374C1_2008-10-07_ASSIGN#page4.tif		
source=010374C1_2008-10-07_ASSIGN#page5.tif		
source=010374C1_2008-10-07_ASSIGN#page6.tif		
source=010374C1_2008-10-07_ASSIGN#page7.tif		
source=010374C1_2008-10-07_ASSIGN#page8.tif		
source=010374C1_2008-10-07_ASSIGN#page9.tif		
source=010374C1_2008-10-07_ASSIGN#page10.tif		
source=010374C1_2008-10-07_ASSIGN#page11.tif		
source=010374C1_2008-10-07_ASSIGN#page12.tif		
source=010374C1_2008-10-07_ASSIGN#page13.tif		
source=010374C1_2008-10-07_ASSIGN#page14.tif		
source=010374C1_2008-10-07_ASSIGN#page15.tif		
source=010374C1_2008-10-07_ASSIGN#page16.tif		
source=010374C1_2008-10-07_ASSIGN#page17.tif		

source=010374C1_2008-10-07_ASSIGN#page18.tif

PATENT REEL: 021644 FRAME: 0055



United States Patent and Trademark Office

Home | Site Index | Search | Guides | Contacts | eBusiness | eBiz alerts | News | Help



Electronic Patent Assignment System

Confirmation Receipt

Your assignment has been received by the USPTO. The coversheet of the assignment is displayed below:

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Jeremy M Stein	12/16/2001
Ivan Fernandez	01/08/2002
Roland Rick	12/14/2001
Borislav Ristic	12/14/2001
Ashok Bhatia	01/07/2002
Messay Amerga	12/14/2001

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	QUALCOMM Incorporated
Street Address:	5775 Morehouse Drive
Internal Address:	Patent Department/Central Administration
City:	San Diego
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	92121

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

	<u> </u>
Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11501451

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

PATENT REEL: 021644 FRAME: 0056

(858)658-2502 Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful. Phone: 858-845-4265 Email: us-docketing@quaicomm.com Correspondent Name: QUALCOMM INCORPORATED Address Line 1: 5775 MOREHOUSE DR. Address Line 2: Patent Department/Central Administration Address Line 4: SAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA 92121 ATTORNEY DOCKET 010374C1 NUMBER: NAME OF SUBMITTER: Leslie S. Miller Signature: /Leslie S. Miller/ Date: 03/21/2008 Total Attachments: 7 source=010374C1_2008-03-21_ASSIGN#page1.tif source=010374C1_2008-03-21_ASSIGN#page2.tif source=010374C1_2008-03-21_ASSIGN#page3.tif source=010374C1_2008-03-21_ASSIGN#page4.tif source=010374C1_2008-03-21_ASSIGN#page5.tif source=010374C1_2008-03-21_ASSIGN#page6.tif source=010374C1 2008-03-21 ASSIGN#page7.tif RECEIPT INFORMATION EPAS ID: PATS05993 Receipt Date: 03/21/2008 Fee Amount:

Return to home page Start another assignment from the same template

| HOME | INDEX | SEARCH | BUSINESS | CONTACT US | PRIVACY STATEMENT

PATENT REEL: 021644 FRAME: 0057

ASSIGNMENT

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

For the sum of One Dollar and other valuable consideration to us in hand paid, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, be it known that We,

- Jeremy M. Stein, a citizen of Israel, having a place of residence at 2/1Tidhar Street Haifa 34655, and
- Borislav Ristic a citizen of the United States, having a place of residence at 7981
 Playmor Terrace San Diego, CA 92122; and
- Ashok Bhatia, a citizen of India, having a place of residence at 3680 Marlesta Drive San Diego, Ca 92111; and
- 4. Roland R. Rick, a citizen of the United States, having a place of residence at 745 Heartstrong Street Superior, Co 80027; and
- Messay Amerga, a citizen of the United States, having a place of residence at 8355
 Station Village Lane Unit 4413 San Diego, CA 92108; and
- 6. Ivan Fernandez-Corbaton, a citizen of the Spain, having a place of residence at C/Carme 103 3er-1a Almacelles (Lleida), 25100 Spain, and

have sold, assigned and transferred and by these presents do sell, assign, transfer and set over unto QUALCOMM Incorporated, a Delaware corporation, having a place of business at 5775 Morehouse Drive, San Diego, California 92121-1714, its successors, legal representatives, or assigns, the entire right, title and interest in and to a certain invention relating to Parameter Estimator with Dynamically Variable Integration Time by us devised and the application for United States Patent therefore filed in the United States Patent and Trademark Office on October 29, 2001, assigned Application Number 11/501,451, including, without limitation, all provisional patent applications, including Provisional Application Number 60/335,063 filed on October 29, 2001, and all original and reissue patents granted thereof (in the United States and any foreign country), and all divisions, and continuations thereof, including the subject matter of any and all claims which may be obtained in every such patent, and all foreign rights to said invention, and covenant that we have full right to do so, and agree that we will communicate to said corporation or its representatives all facts known to us respecting said invention, whenever

Page 1 of 3

requested, and testify in any legal proceedings, sign all lawful papers, make all rightful oaths and generally do everything possible to aid said corporation, its successors, assigns and nominees, to obtain and enforce proper patent protection for said invention in all countries.

The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks is requested to issue the Letters Patent which may be granted for said invention or any part thereof unto said corporation in keeping with this Assignment.

Done at Haifa, Israel this Aday of	of <u>System has</u> , 2008	•
	Jeremy M.	Stein
Done at San Diego, California this	day of	, 2008.
	Borislav Ri	stic
Done at San Diego, California this	day of	, 2008.
	Ashok Bhai	tia
Done at Superior, Colorado this	_ day of	, 2008.
	Roland R I	?ick

Page 2 of 3

requested, and testify in any legal proceedings, sign all lawful papers, make all rightful oaths and generally do everything possible to aid said corporation, its successors, assigns and nominees, to obtain and enforce proper patent protection for said invention in all countries.

The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks is requested to issue the Letters Patent which may be granted for said invention or any part thereof unto said corporation in keeping with this Assignment.

Done at Haifa, Israel this day	of, 2008.
	Jeremy M. Stein
Done at San Diego, California this	24 day of <u>SOTTEMBER</u> , 2008.
	Augh Was
	Borislav Ristic
Done at San Diego, California this	day of, 2008.
	Ashok Bhatia
Done at Superior, Colorado this	day.of
	Roland R. Rick

Page 2 of 3

requested, and testify in any legal proceedings, sign all lawful papers, make all rightful oaths and generally do everything possible to aid said corporation, its successors, assigns and nominees, to obtain and enforce proper patent protection for said invention in all countries.

The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks is requested to issue the Letters Patent which may be granted for said invention or any part thereof unto said corporation in keeping with this Assignment.

Done at Haifa, Israel this day of	
	Jeremy M. Stein
Done at San Diego, California this	day of, 2008.
·	Borislav Ristic
Done at San Diego, California this	day of, 2008
· <u> </u>	Ashok Bhatia
Done at Superior, Colorado this	day of <u>athles</u> , 2008.
_	John A. Die

Page 2 of 3

Roland R. Rick

The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks is requested to issue the Letters Patent which may be granted for said invention or any part thereof unto said corporation in keeping with this Assignment.

Done at San Diego, California this 33	2 day of Sept 2008.
	ex M
	Messay Amerga
Done at San Diego, California this	day of, 2008.
: <u>-</u>	
	Ivan Fernandez-Corbaton

PATENT Atterney Docket No. 01/03/74C1

The Commissioner of Palents and Trademarks is requested to passe the Letters Palent which may be granted for said invention or any part thereof into said corporation in keeping with this Assignment.

Done at San Disago, California this.

day of

. 2008.

Messay Amerga

Done at San Daega, California dus 1st day of Calebra, 2008

Ivan Fernandez-Corbaton



11/501,451

PARAMETER ESTIMATOR WITH DYNAMICALLY VARIABLE INTEGRATION TIME

2008::18:45:05

08-19-

Patent Assignment Abstract of Title

Total Assignments: 1

Application #: 11501461 Filing Dt: 08/08/2006 Patent #: NONE Issue Dt:

PCT #: NORE Publication #: US20060274823 Pub Dt: 12/07/2006

Inventors: Jeremy M. Stein, Ivan Fernandez-Corbaton, Roland R. Rick, Borislav Ristic, Ashok Bhatla, Messay Amerga

TIME: PARAMETER ESTIMATOR WITH DYNAMICALLY VARIABLE INTEGRATION TIME

Assignment: 1

Conveyance: ASSIGNMENT OF ASSIGNORS INTEREST (SEE DOCUMENT FOR DETAILS).

Assignors: STEIN, HRENY M Exec Di: 12/16/2001

 FERRANDEZ, TVAN
 Exec Dt: 01/08/2602

 RICK, ROLAND
 Exec Dt: 12/14/2601

 RISTIC, BORISLAY
 Exec Dt: 12/14/2601

 8HATIA, ASHOK
 Exec Dt: 01/67/2602

 AMERGA, MESSAY
 Exec Dt: 12/14/2601

Assignee: QUALCOMM INCORPORATED 5775 MOREHOUSE DRIVE

PATENT DEPARTMENT/CENTRAL ADMINISTRATION

SAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA 92121

Correspondent: QUALCOMM INCORPORATEO

5275 MOREHOUSE OR

PATENT DEPARTMENT/CENTRAL ADMINISTRATION

SAN DIEGO, CA 92121

Search Results estor; 08/13/2008-18(44:03-PM

Disclaimer:

Assignment information on the assignment database reflects assignment documents that have been actually recorded. If the assignment for a patent was not recorded, the name of the assignee on the patent application publication or patent may be different.

If you have any comments or questions concerning the data displayed, contact OPR / Assignments at 571-272-3350

Close Window